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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 RAIHANATH A A ABDUL RASHEED A 
V (FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

2 19/01/2026 NAVANEETH U S Sathi (MTHR) 14/304 Unnikkochan, 
West Tippu Sulthan 
Road, Engandiyur, 

Kundaliyur, 680616, 
Chavakkad

  

3 19/01/2026 Sajeev N B Rema V D (WIFE) 14/278 Nediyedath, 
Eathai, Engandiyur, 
Kundaliyur, 680616, 

Chavakkad

  

4 19/01/2026 Parvathi B Babu Veettilayil (FTHR) 241/2, Thaikkad, 
Thaikkad, Thaikkad, 
680104, Chavakkad

  

5 19/01/2026 NIMEESH BABU T S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THERVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PULICHODE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 MUNEER 
THAIPARAMBIL 

MOIDUTTY 

JAMEELA (MTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
NALAMKALLU 
BEECH ROAD, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
680515, 

CHAAVAKKAAD

  

7 19/01/2026 NEHA MOHAMMED 
SHAMEER (FTHR)

CHEMBALAKKATTIL, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

8 19/01/2026 HANEENA A I ISMAIL (FTHR) ANARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR P 
O, 680515, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

9 19/01/2026 Sena M S Farsin (HSBN) 0, Thozhiyur, 
Thozhiyur, Thozhiyur, 

680520, Chavakkad

  

10 19/01/2026 SHARON V S SHAJI V (FTHR) 03/395A,VELIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

11 19/01/2026 ASEENA MAJEED (HSBN) KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHAMMAVU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

12 19/01/2026 AMINA ANJOOM MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

6/308 MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

13 19/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K P 

MAMUTTY (FTHR) KARUMATHI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

14 19/01/2026 AYSHA RIZA 
RAFEEK 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KURANJIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

KURANNIYUR, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

15 19/01/2026 NOUFILA NERGHESE 
K 

ABOOBACKER S K 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

16 19/01/2026 JASLA T SHAJITHA (MTHR) 476- A. 
THAREPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

17 19/01/2026 JALALUDHEEN P S SAKKEENA P H 
(WIFE)

PONNAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

18 19/01/2026 AJMAL K A MAJEED (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

19 19/01/2026 FIZZA T A ABDUL LATHIEF T M 
(FTHR)

THAZHATH HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

20 19/01/2026 SAKKEENA P H JALALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PONNAKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

21 19/01/2026 SAHALA BAKKAR (FTHR) CHANDANATH, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

22 19/01/2026 NOWFIYA V N NOUFAL V M (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

23 19/01/2026 HUSNA C S SAYED HAFIS (HSBN) VALIYA 
JARATHNINGAL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

24 19/01/2026 DELNA C A ANTONY C T (FTHR) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

25 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA FAISAL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THOZHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KALLOOR, 
VADAKKEKKAD, 
KALLOOR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

26 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIZ 
A I 

ISMAIL A S (FTHR) AZIKKAL HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

27 19/01/2026 MUFIDHA C A ABDHUL JABAR 
(FTHR)

CHAMMINIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR P O, 
679561, GURUVAYUR

  

28 19/01/2026 K VIJAYAKUMARAN KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SOORYAMADHAVAM 
APARTMENT BLOCK 
IV MELAM, NORTH 

NADA, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

29 19/01/2026 MIRFATH P N NOORUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

30 19/01/2026 ADHIL SALIM NOOR SALIM NOOR 
KARAYIL (FTHR)

7/177-A PINANGIL, 
MUTHAMMAVU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

31 19/01/2026 PRASAD V B Thara S (WIFE) VAZHINADAKKAL, 
Sreenarayana Road, 

Engandiyur, Kundaliyur, 
680616, Chavakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

32 19/01/2026 K H MOHAMMED 
ANAS 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KALATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

33 19/01/2026 SULEIKHA K RAFEEQ V (HSBN) VELLARATTAYIL 
HOUSE, CHERAYI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

34 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SANA 
K A

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

271,Kizhakoot, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

PUNNAYUR, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

35 19/01/2026 LAYANA SHAJIMON (HSBN) EDAKKAT HOUSE, 
EDAKKARA, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
AVIYUR P O, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

36 19/01/2026 JINCY RINSON RINSON LAZAR 
(HSBN)

35/113/1 PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, M G STREET, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

37 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ATHIF 
C B 

BAKKAR (FTHR) CHANNANATH, 
PAPPAALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, 
CHAVAKKAAD

  

38 19/01/2026 SHABEER ALI P A ALI (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

39 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAHID SEBEENA (MTHR) EZHIKKOTTAYIL, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

40 19/01/2026 Abitha O V Aboobacker (FTHR) Ossaruveettil House, 
mannalamkunnu, 

Punnayur, 
mannalamkunnu, 
680518, guruvayur

  

41 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIK 
K R 

SHAMEERA RASAK 
(MTHR)

KARAKKATTAYIL, 
ICA 

VATTAMPADAM, 
VYLATHUR, 

KALLUR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

42 19/01/2026 ARYA NANDHA K B BABURAJ K C (FTHR) 42/509-3, KALICHATH 
HOUSE, KARAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THAMARAYOOR P O, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

43 19/01/2026 RISWANA P B BAVA P A (FTHR) 30/124 
PATTARAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYARA, 

MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

44 19/01/2026 Habeeba N H Hamsakutty (FTHR) Naranathayil House, 
Arappa Road, Kadikkad, 

Andathode, 679564, 
Chavakkad

  

45 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN K A

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAKATH, 
VATTEKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
VATTEKKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

46 19/01/2026 MUBEENA M R ROSHAN ALI M 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPULAKAL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

47 19/01/2026 SHOBHANABHAI C V VIJAYAKUMARAN 
(HSBN)

SOORYA 
MADHAVAM 

APARTMENT BLOCK 
IV MELAM, NORTH 

NADA, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

48 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD HARIS 
K A 

AYOOB (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
PUNNAYUR, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 19/01/2026 MANGALASSERY 
KAREEM

CHIYYAMU (FTHR) MANGALASSERY 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAPPUY, 
PERAKAM, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

50 19/01/2026 AHAMMED SINAN 
BIN SUBAIR 

T SUBAIR (FTHR) MULAKKANCHERY 
HOUSE, KALLOOR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

51 19/01/2026 SAHLA T S SULAIMAN (FTHR) THEKKAN HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

52 19/01/2026 SHAMEERA C T SHAJI (HSBN) NAMGOTTU, 
EDAKAZHIYOOR, 

PUNNAYUR, 
EDAKAZHIYOOR, 

680518, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

53 19/01/2026 V SYDU MOHAMED KUNHAPPU (FTHR) VELLAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

54 19/01/2026 NIYAS V M MOITHEENSHA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

55 19/01/2026 Nishana P N Noushad (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL  
house, Nalamkallu 

beach, Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

56 19/01/2026 INDIRA C SATHYAPALAN 
(HSBN)

35/F4 AMBADY 
RESIDENCY, L AND T 

NAGAR, 
THAMARAYOOR, 
THAMARAYOOR, 

680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

57 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD FAVAZ REFEEK K K (FTHR) KOTTAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

58 19/01/2026 NIYAS BABU MOHAMMED 
BASHEER A C (FTHR)

CHENNATHAYIL 
HOUSE, PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

59 19/01/2026 SOWMYA P V VASU (FTHR) 03/203 
PAYYAPPULLY 

HOUSE, BLANGAD 
VAILY, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

60 19/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNNATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

61 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASLAMSHA 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) VELLARATTEL 
HOUSE, CHERAYI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

62 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH SHAHEER P 

P K SHAHEER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

63 19/01/2026 ASMA C A ASHRAF (FTHR) CHEMBALAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR 
POST, 679561, 
CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

64 19/01/2026 Asif Mohideen C Moideen Kunhi Chalil 
(FTHR)

Chalil House, Ladies 
road Close to Rifaeen 
Musjid, Kadappuram, 
Kadappuram, 680514, 

Chavakkad

  

65 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD YAZID 
R P 

RAFEEK P K (FTHR) 14/181-A  
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, PALAYOOR 
SOUTH, PALAYOOR, 
PALAYOOR, 680522, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

66 19/01/2026 FARHANA M Y YOUSAF (FTHR) MUTTIL HOUSE, 
NHAMANGHAT, 
NHAMANGHAT, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

67 19/01/2026 BABU RAJ K C CHAKKUMON (FTHR) 42/509-3, KALICHATH 
HOUSE, KARAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THAMARAYOOR P  

O, 680505, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

68 19/01/2026 NOUSHARA P SHEFEEK (HSBN) PANDIKASALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

69 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIM A S 

SADIQUE (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

SAMARPPANAM 
ROAD PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

70 19/01/2026 USMAN SHAKEELA BHANU 
(WIFE)

CHANNANATH, 
PAPPAALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, 
CHAVAKKAAD

  

71 19/01/2026 SAFUVANA 
THASNEEM P A 

ALI (FTHR) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

72 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA 
SHAHEER P 

P K SHAHEER (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

73 19/01/2026 Yasi T M P Monutty (FTHR) Mukkilapeedikayil 
House, Panchavadi, 

Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

74 19/01/2026 BASHIRA A A ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

KARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

75 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD BAZIL 
P N 

NASEER (FTHR) Puthuparakkal House, 
Mannalamkunnu, 
Punnayur, Akalad, 
680518, Guruvayur

  

76 19/01/2026 MAZINA FATHIMA KUNHIMON (FTHR) PARATT VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINGARA, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

77 19/01/2026 CHENCHERI 
ARUMUGHAN 

GEETHA KUMARI 
ARUMUGHAN (WIFE)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
THAMARAYOOR, 

PERAKAM, 
THAMARAYOOR P O, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

78 19/01/2026 RAYAN T N NASARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THORAKKATTAYIL  
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

79 19/01/2026 HIBA A R UMMER P K (HSBN) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

VADAKKEKAD P O, 
679562, GURUVAYUR

  

80 19/01/2026 JAMSEENA M K MOHAMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

17/388/MALIAKKEL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKAD

  

81 19/01/2026 ALI N SULAIMAN (FTHR) NALAKATH, 
EDAKKZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

82 19/01/2026 Najma A M musthafa t m (HSBN) 428, mavinchovadu, 
punnayurkulam, 
punnayurkulam, 

679561, guruvayoor

  

83 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
NASAR 

PUTHUVEETTIL

ABDUL NASAR 
PUTHUVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLPURAM, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPADI P O, 
680505, GURUVAYUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

84 19/01/2026 SHAMNA R K MUHAMMED (FTHR) RAYAMMARAKAR 
VEETIL 

KARALAKATH, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

85 19/01/2026 AYSHABI MAHMOOD T P 
(HSBN)

KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
THAIKKAD, 

CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
680522, CHAVAKKAD

  

86 19/01/2026 SHAMEES ABDU 
RAHIMAN 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
ANAKKOTTIL (FTHR)

ANAKKOTTIL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

87 19/01/2026 MUMTHAS ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

88 19/01/2026 ROOSON C J JAISON C C (FTHR) 154 CHOWALLOOR 
HOUSE, KAVEED, 

PERAKAM, KAVEED, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

89 19/01/2026 NISHANA R N NISAR (FTHR) RAYAMARAKKAR 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

90 19/01/2026 SANIYA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THIRUTHIKATT 
PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

91 19/01/2026 ABUTHAHIR S SHAHUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

PACHAYIL HOUSE, 
Thottappu, kadappuram, 

Madu, 680512, 
Chavakkad

  

92 19/01/2026 AMRUTHA K 
VIJAYAN 

VIJAYAN K (FTHR) KOKOOR HOUSE, 
KOLADI PARAMBU, 

THAMARAYOOR, 
KAVEED, 680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

93 19/01/2026 YOUSAF M I ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUTTIL HOUSE, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

VYLATHUR, 
NHAMANGHAT, 

679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

94 19/01/2026 SAINUL ABEED UA SABIRA (MTHR) 113, KUZHINGARA, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

95 19/01/2026 AYSHA SHIFA MUSTHAFA 
KAPPIARAKATH 

(FTHR)

KAPPIARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
KADIKKAD, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

96 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHRA MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF M (FTHR)

VYSIAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

97 19/01/2026 ARIFA JAYESH 
KANDARASSERY 

(HSBN)

KANDARASSERY 
HOUSE, BABY ROAD, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

98 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAIZAN KAMAR 

KAMARUDDIN C M  
(FTHR)

CHANNANATH, 
KADIKKAD, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

679561, guruvayur

  

99 19/01/2026 FOUSIYA T V SADIK P M (HSBN) 329 PATTATHAYIL 
HOUSE, KADIKKAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

100 19/01/2026 ISMAIL A S SAIDMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

AZHIKKAL HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

101 19/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI 
ARUMUGHAN 

CHENCHERI 
ARUMUGHAN (HSBN)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
THAMARAYOOR, 

PERAKAM, 
THAMARAYOOR P O, 
680505, CHAVAKKAD

  

102 19/01/2026 NASRIN M K NAZEER (FTHR) MAMMASRAYILLATH, 
PUNNA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

103 19/01/2026 USHA UNNIKRISHNAN P N 
(HSBN)

39/276/2,PERINGAVIL 
HOUSE, PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM, 
PERAKAM, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

104 19/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHIM 
UMMER 

UMMER (FTHR) VEETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

105 19/01/2026 SHAMEERA ALAVUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

106 19/01/2026 RAHMABI ASHARF (HSBN) MENAMTHOTTIL, 
KUMARANPADI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, 
CHAVAKKAAD

  

107 19/01/2026 Fathimath Hasla K S Sulaiman (FTHR) Karumathiparambil 
house, Punnayoor, 

Punnayoor, Punnayoor, 
679562, Chavakkad

  

108 19/01/2026 RAFA V A ASHARAF V K (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

109 19/01/2026 NIKHIL 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN 
AYIPUZHA (FTHR)

6, MADHAVAM 
HOUSE, 

GURUVAYUR, 
PUTHANPALLY, 

680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

110 19/01/2026 ARUN N RAJ N A THANKA RAJ 
(FTHR)

NAYARUSSERY 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

111 19/01/2026 HANA C MOHAMED RAFEEK 
C (FTHR)

CHANDANAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, OVUPALAM, 

ORUMANAYOOR, 
ORUMANAYOOR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

112 19/01/2026 SHAMNA P S SAIDU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

14/487, PALLATH 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

113 19/01/2026 SHAHIL V S SALIH V I (FTHR) VADAKKATHAYIL 
HOUSE, BLANGAD, 
KADAPPURAM, P O 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

114 19/01/2026 BALKEES M L NASER (HSBN) Kalloorayil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

115 19/01/2026 SHAJI 
RAYAMMARAKKARVEETIL

MOHAMMEDHUNNY 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKRVEETIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MILON 
AUDITOURIM, 
KOTTAPADI, 

KOTTAPADI P O, 
680505, GURUVAYUR

  

116 19/01/2026 SHIFANA KAREEM KAREEM (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUKAMADU, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

117 19/01/2026 SRADHA SUDEEP SUDEEP 
KOMATHUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHANGARAMKUMARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

118 19/01/2026 SREEVIDYA B C RAMESHKUMAR P C 
(HSBN)

30/179/1 
PATHIYARATH 

HOUSE, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHENPALLI P O, 
680103, GURUVAYUR

  

119 19/01/2026 SONA MAHJABIN N 
K 

NOWSHAD N K 
(FTHR)

14/41-3 NALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

120 19/01/2026 JASMINE N A SHAJEER T P (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
KAYANAYIL, 
KADIKKAD, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

121 19/01/2026 NUSARATH M M MOHAMMED 
SUBAIR (HSBN)

VAISHYAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

122 19/01/2026 SANA THASNI N N SHIYAD P SHEREEF 
(HSBN)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
MANATHALA, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

123 19/01/2026 BABITHA K P PRASAD T K (HSBN) 2/274/1 
THAIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, KAPPIYOOR, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

124 19/01/2026 THASLEENA V S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VYSYAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANCHERI, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

125 19/01/2026 P DEVAKI KARTHIKEYAN 
(HSBN)

13/158/74, KAPITAL 
SAFFRON, WEST 

NADA, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

126 19/01/2026 AYSHA NASEER 
PULICHARAM 

VEETTIL (HSBN)

PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PALAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

127 19/01/2026 SEENATH SALIH V I (HSBN) VADAKKATHAYIL, 
BLANGAD, 

KADAPPURAM, P O 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

128 19/01/2026 SUBAITHA 
MOHAMMED 

DERWISH 

MOHAMMED 
DERWISH (HSBN)

PUTHIYAMALIYEKKAL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

129 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
SALAM RV 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

OTTAYINI, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

130 19/01/2026 HIBA HUSAIN HUSSAIN (FTHR) THIRUVALAYANNOOR, 
KALLUR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR P O, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

131 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MARWAN C M 

MUBARAK C M 
(FTHR)

CHALIYATH HOUSE, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

132 19/01/2026 RASHILA T K SHIHABUDHEEN P K 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

133 19/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHAM 
VARIYATHAYIL 

KARAYIL

VARIYATHAYIL 
KARAYIL FIROS 

(FTHR)

VARIYATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINGARA, 
PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, chavakkad

  

134 19/01/2026 Athif hyder ks Shajahan kv (FTHR) 115-A, thangalpadi, 
orumanayoor, 

orumanayoor, 680512, 
chavakkad

  

135 19/01/2026 Ardra K B BINOY K S (FTHR) Kareepadath house, 
Pokkulangara west, 

Engandiyur, 
Engandiyur, 680615, 

Chavakkad

  

136 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIMNA K K 

KASIM (FTHR) KANJIRAPPULLY, 
THEKKEKAD, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

137 19/01/2026 SULUMOL P AMEER V A (HSBN) VATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

138 19/01/2026 Nasar K U Usman (FTHR) Kalloorayil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur Post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

139 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
M H 

HAMEED (FTHR) MUKKANDATH 
HOUSE, 

PANANTHARA, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

140 19/01/2026 Raneesh K R Rafeek (FTHR) Kangadiyil House, 
Veliyankode, 

Veliyankode, Gramam, 
679579, Ponnani

  

141 19/01/2026 JASEERA K A BAKKAR (HSBN) CHANGANATH, 
MOITHEENPALLI, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD P O, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

142 19/01/2026 SAIDU MOHAMMED 
VALIYAVALAPPIL 

MAMMI (FTHR) CHEMBALAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

143 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
B 

BIJU P V (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
HOUSE, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, GURUVAYR

  

144 19/01/2026 RAMESHKUMAR CHANDRAN (FTHR) 30/179/1 
PATHIYARATH 

HOUSE, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

PUTHAMBALLY P O, 
680103, GURUVAYUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

145 19/01/2026 Haseena Ambalath 
veetil 

Sulaiman (HSBN) Karumathiparambil 
House, Punnayoor, 

Punnayoor, Punnayoor, 
679562, Chavakkad

  

146 19/01/2026 SHABANA R A ASHARAF (HSBN) THANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

147 19/01/2026 Jasna K J Jaleel (FTHR) Konnamakkal house, 
Mannalamkunn, 

Punnayur, 
Mannalamkunn, 

680518, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

148 19/01/2026 MANJU REJI REJI (HSBN) KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE SREEPATHI 

HOMES VILLA, 
THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD P O, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

149 19/01/2026 AMJAD ASHARAF PA MUHAMMED 
ASARAF P (FTHR)

poolantharakkal, 
vadakkekad, 
vadakkekad, 

vadakkekkad, 679562, 
guruvayoor

  

150 19/01/2026 SHERIN ALIYA P S SHAKEER P A (FTHR) PANTHAYIL, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

151 19/01/2026 SHIBIL k JALEEL (FTHR) Konnamakkal House, 
mannalamkunnu, 

punnayur, 
mannalamkunnu, 
680518, guruvayur

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

152 19/01/2026 RABEEK MUMTHAS M (WIFE) THOTTUPURATH, 
KUMARANPADI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
andathode, 679564, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

153 19/01/2026 UMAR ADIL KUNHIMON PARATT 
VEETTIL (FTHR)

PARATT VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHINGARA, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

154 19/01/2026 Selvin E P Paul E O (FTHR) Edakkalathoor, 
kuranjiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
kuranjiyoor, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

155 19/01/2026 MELVIN E P E O PAUL (FTHR) edakkalathoor, 
kuranjhiyoor, 

edakkazhiyoor, 
kuranjhiyoor, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

156 19/01/2026 UMER KHAIS P S SIDHIQUE (FTHR) PANTHAYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

157 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
M S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) MANNALM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

158 19/01/2026 Afnas K S SAKKEER K K (FTHR) 04/273/2, 
KODACHETTIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPADI, 

IRINGAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPADI POST, 

680505, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

159 19/01/2026 FEMEER AMEER AMEER (FTHR) CHAKKARA HOUSE, 
DWARAKA BABY 

ROAD, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

160 19/01/2026 NOUSHAD MOIDUTTY (FTHR) MUKKILAPPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

161 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P N 

NASSER 
PULICHARAM 

VEETTIL (FTHR)

PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PALAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

162 19/01/2026 AMEERA P ABDUL RASHEED P 
M (FTHR)

PALLIPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

NHAMANGHAT, 
VYLATHUR, 

NHAMANGHAT, 
679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

163 19/01/2026 NEHRIN R T THAJUDHEEN R K 
(FTHR)

RAMANATH HOUSE, 
KUZHINGARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

164 19/01/2026 RAIHANA ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

THALIKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MANIKANDESWARAM, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

165 19/01/2026 RASHEED 
ANAYANKADAVIL 
MOHAMMED UNNI

UNNI (FTHR) ANAYAN KADAVIL, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, P O 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

166 19/01/2026 RASEELA AKBARSHA AKBARSHA (HSBN) ALI 
AHAMMEDINTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

167 19/01/2026 SHILPA K S SIVADASAN K P 
(FTHR)

10/540MUTHATTUKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

168 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P B 

BIJU P V (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
HOUSE, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, GURUVAYUR

  

169 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
N S 

SHAJU (FTHR) 503 
NAMBOORIVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR P O, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

170 19/01/2026 LIYANA FAHIDHA B MOIDEENSHA (FTHR) BLAHAYIL HOUSE, 
PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

PUNNAYUR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

171 19/01/2026 SAFIYA V C KADAR (HSBN) KURIKKAL 
PARAMBIL, SANTHI 

NURSING HOME, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

172 19/01/2026 sameena noorudheen (FTHR) karuppam veettil, 
blangad, chavakkad, 
chavakkad, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

173 19/01/2026 AJMAL V D HAIRU P A (MTHR) 21/273 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAYINI, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

174 19/01/2026 THANVEER N K ABDUL KAYYOOM 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH 
PADUVINGAL 

HOUSE, VATEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

175 19/01/2026 RAMSHID R A ABOOBACKER R M 
(FTHR)

RAIMARAIKKAR 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

176 19/01/2026 SREEKUMAR K M SREEDHARA MARAR 
(FTHR)

37/83/1 
SREENILAYAM, 

PUNNATHUR ROAD, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

177 19/01/2026 RUBEENA T L SHAFIR P S (HSBN) POOLAKKALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANGADITHAZHAM, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM, 
CHAKKAMKANDAM 

P O, 680522, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

178 19/01/2026 NAIMA V B RAIHANATH P A 
(MTHR)

VEETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

179 19/01/2026 NASMI NAJEEB MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

VALANGHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
KOCHANNUR, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

180 19/01/2026 ANSHAF K A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

34/5, 
KUMMITHARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THOZHIYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR P O, 

680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

181 19/01/2026 BINSHA A A ABDUL KAREEM A V 
(FTHR)

571 ARACHAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

KARAKKAD  P O, 
680101, GURUVAYUR

  

182 19/01/2026 AJAY R MENON RAGHUNATH V G 
(FTHR)

THEKKOOTT HOUSE, 
ANDATHODE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, GURUVAYUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

183 19/01/2026 RAFEEK MOITHU (FTHR) PASHNATHAKAYIL 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

184 19/01/2026 AMNA SHERIN K A ABOOBAKER (FTHR) KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
GURUVAYUR

  

185 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADIL 
ASARAF 

ASARAF (FTHR) THERUVATH HOUSE, 
ANJANGADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

186 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN C M 

MUBARAK (FTHR) IMBARK 
CHALIYATH, 

HOSPITAL JUNCTION 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKAD

  

187 19/01/2026 DEVIKA K R REJI K R (FTHR) KARUMATHIL 
HOUSE SREEPATHI 

HOMES VILLA, 
THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD P O, 
680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

188 19/01/2026 N T SREEDEVI SREEDHARAN 
MARAR K M (HSBN)

37/83/1 
SREENILAYAM, 

PUNNATHUR ROAD, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPPADI, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 MUHSEENA R M MOIDU HAJI 
(FTHR)

ERACHAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

190 19/01/2026 NISAR VALIYAKATH 
CHUNNATH 

MOHAMED UNNI 
(FTHR)

KOCHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

191 19/01/2026 FARSANA THASLIM 
P S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PATTUKULANGARA, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

192 19/01/2026 ANZIL UMMER A UMMER A V (FTHR) ARECHAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

193 19/01/2026 RIFNA SHARINE P A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PALLIVALAPPIL, 
KUMARANPADI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, 
CHAVAKKAAD

  

194 19/01/2026 FEBINA SHAKEER (HSBN) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
KUZHINGARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

THALUK

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

195 19/01/2026 Hairunisa Ibrahim (FTHR) Thayath house, 
Panchavadi, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

196 19/01/2026 NARGIS NAZEER M (FTHR) 6/254, 
MAMMASRAYILLATH 
MALIKULANGARA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

197 19/01/2026 ANSHAF K A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

34/5, 
KUMMITHARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THOZHIYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR P O, 

680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

198 19/01/2026 HAFSA MUHAMED ASIK 
(HSBN)

PEEDIYEKKAL, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

199 19/01/2026 GOKUL RAM M R M G 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(FTHR)

MANGANTHARA 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

MADU, MADU P O, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

200 19/01/2026 SUMAYYA V K ARIF (HSBN) PERUVAZHIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
PUNNAYUR, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

201 19/01/2026 SUDHEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKANCHERY, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

202 19/01/2026 AHAMED AMAN V B MOHAMMED 
BASHEER V H (FTHR)

VEETTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KALLUR, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

203 19/01/2026 HASNA USMAN NIZAMUDHEEN 
KURIKKALAKATH 

IBRAHIM (HSBN)

PALIYATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

204 19/01/2026 FAISAL SHAMSU (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

205 19/01/2026 FAJIN FAKRUDHEEN 
V P

FAKRUDHEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPURAKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKAZHIYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

EDAKKAZHIYOOR, 
680515, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

206 19/01/2026 AMINA ALHAN 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

207 19/01/2026 AJMAL T S SALIM (FTHR) THERUVIL HOUSE, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

208 19/01/2026 RAJAN C A ARUMUGHAN (FTHR) 15/52 CHANASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDALIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

209 19/01/2026 Akhila K S Sadanandan (FTHR) 12/5A, Kandampully 
House, Kallur, 
Vadakkekkad, 

Vadakkekkad, 679562, 
Chavakkad

  

210 19/01/2026 Nadiya Babu AdhilPasha (FTHR) Thayath house, 
Panchavadi, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

211 19/01/2026 NIVED N S SIJIL KUMAR N M 
(FTHR)

NEDUMATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, AYODHYA 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

THIRUVATHRA P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

212 19/01/2026 NABILA T N MUHAMMED AMEEN 
N (HSBN)

THERIYATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHOOR, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

213 19/01/2026 MOHAMED AFAN 
KUMMATH 

LATHEEF KUMMATH 
(FTHR)

03/317 KUMMATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPPADI , 
PILLAKKAD, 

GURUVAYOOR 
MUNICIPALITY, 

KOTTAPPADI  P O, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

214 19/01/2026 Muhammed Anas M I Ibrahim (FTHR) Mukkilapeedikayil 
House, Akalad, 

Punnayur, Akalad, 
680518, Chavakkad

  

215 19/01/2026 Shabeena Shabeer Shabeer (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Andathode, Kadikkad, 
Andathode, 679564, 

Chavakkad

  

216 19/01/2026 RUSHINA P H HAMSA (FTHR) PUZHANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KETTUNGAL, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

217 19/01/2026 SAFOORA HAMSA (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AZHIMUGHAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

218 19/01/2026 MOHAMED ADIL RASHEED 
NALAKATH 

PULIKKAL (FTHR)

NALAKATH 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

219 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZUHEEM 

SHEMEER M A (FTHR) ACHAMVEETTIL, 
KARAKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

220 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A S 

SALEEM (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KOLANIPADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

221 19/01/2026 NAVANEETH M V VIMALAN M V 
(FTHR)

MAKKALIKKAL 
HOUSE, AYODHYA 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

THIRUVATHRA P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

222 19/01/2026 SHAHIR 
ABOOBACKER

SHAHEEN BABU 
(FTHR)

SHEJI MANZIL, 
KACHERIPADY, 

NHAMANAGHAT, 
NHAMANAGHAT, 

679563, CHAVAKKAD

  

223 19/01/2026 Mohammed Ashker Aboobacker (FTHR) Cheruvathayil House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  

224 19/01/2026 ANITHAKUMARI V B RAJAN (HSBN) 15/52 CHANASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KUNDALIYUR, 
ENGADIYUR, 

KUNDALIYUR, 
680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

225 19/01/2026 Anvar Ali (FTHR) Chalil house, 
Nalamkallu, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

226 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T S 

SALEEM (FTHR) THERUVATH HOUSE, 
NALAMKALLU, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

227 19/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA SHAMEER K H (FTHR) Kolkkaran House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

228 19/01/2026 SAFOORA RAFI (HSBN) PALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

229 19/01/2026 RUSHINA P H HAMSA (FTHR) PUZHANGARA 
HOUSE, 

KETTUNGAL, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

230 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FIRZAN FIROZ 

FIROZ A P (FTHR) AMBALATHVEETTIL 
PANDARATHIL 

HOUSE, KOTTAPADI, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPADI, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

231 19/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN A K KUNJAVARU (FTHR) 28/4 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

232 19/01/2026 ZATTIN LAZAR V LAZAR V P (FTHR) 32/63 VAKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOOLPPURAM , 
KOTTAPPADI, 

GURUVAYOOR 
MUNICIPALITY, 

KOTTAPPADI P O, 
680505, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

233 19/01/2026 FOUSIYA NOWSHAD (HSBN) KOTTILINGAL, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

234 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
M A 

ABDUL JAMAAL 
(FTHR)

MAMPULLYNHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

235 19/01/2026 Nafila Shabeer Shebeer (HSBN) Pokkakkillath House, 
Andathode, Kadikkad, 
Andathode, 679564, 

Chavakkad

  

236 19/01/2026 NESLI ASHKAR (HSBN) CHERUTHOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAYINI, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD P O, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

237 19/01/2026 ABHIRAM M P PRAMOD M A (FTHR) 43/496-3, 
MUNDANTHARA 
HOUSE, KAVEED, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

KAVEED P O, 680505, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

238 19/01/2026 TWALHATH T I ILLIYAS T M (FTHR) THEKKEPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

239 19/01/2026 sephiya noordheen (HSBN) pokkakkillath house, 
manathala, chavakkad, 
chavbakkad, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

240 19/01/2026 FATHIMA HANEEFA HANEEFA 
PERUVAZHIPURATH 

(HSBN)

PERUVAZHIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOONNAYINI, 
PUNNAYUR, 

AKALAD, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

241 19/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED 
PILAKKAVEETTIL 

MUTHALAKULANGARA

FATHIMA (WIFE) PILAKKAVEETTIL 
MUTHALAKULANGARA 

HOUSE, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

242 19/01/2026 HALKAMOL NOWFAL (HSBN) KORAMBATHAYIL, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, 
CHAVAKKAAD

  

243 19/01/2026 RASHEEDHA C A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAKATH 
HOUSE, BLANGAD, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

244 19/01/2026 SHAHU 
POKKAKKILLATH 

MOOSA

MOOSA (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Anchangadi, 
Kadappuram, 

Kadappuram, 680514, 
Chavakkad

  

245 19/01/2026 RETEE DEVI K KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

18 190  FLAT NO F 
SREEKRISHNA 

KRIPA, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

GURUVAYOOR P O, 
680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

246 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZIDHAN K I 

K V ISMAYIL (FTHR) KOMALATH 
VEETTIL, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

247 19/01/2026 ARUN M P PRAMOD M A (FTHR) 43/496-3, 
MUNDANTHARA 
HOUSE, KAVEED, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

KAVEED P O, 680505, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

248 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
AASHITHA M A 

ABDUL JAMAAL 
(FTHR)

MAMPULLYNHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
POOKODE, 

THOZHIYOOR, 
680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

249 19/01/2026 Muhammed Niyas Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Erayathayil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  

250 19/01/2026 Thechan Mohammed Thechan Hydru (FTHR) Thechan House, 
Andathode, Kadikkad, 
Andathode, 679564, 

Chavakkad

  

251 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KERANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

252 19/01/2026 MUSHRAF 
MOHAMED 

MOHAMED M C 
(FTHR)

MUSLIM VEETTIL, 
KARKAMADU, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

253 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T A 

ASHARAF T S (FTHR) THERUVATH HOUSE, 
ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

254 19/01/2026 FAHAD K A ASFAK (FTHR) 3/384-B 
KERANTAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

255 19/01/2026 ARSHAD K A ALI K B (FTHR) KARUTHARAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

256 19/01/2026 Fathima Fidha P J Jawahir P K (FTHR) 02/492/1, 
Puthuvadathayil House, 

Pillakkad, Pookkode, 
Kottappadi Post, 

680505, Guruvayoor

  

257 19/01/2026 ABOOBACKAR K SHABANA (MTHR) PARUTHIKUZHI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
680512, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

258 19/01/2026 SHADHIL RASHEED 
P R 

RASHEED P A (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAPPULLY, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

PERAKAM, 680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

259 19/01/2026 Fathima Rinu Ibrahimkutty (FTHR) Erayathayil house, 
Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 

Edakkazhiyur Post, 
680515, Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

260 19/01/2026 AFRA P A ALI (FTHR) PALIYATH HOUSE, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

261 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEEL 

LATHEEF T V (FTHR) THERUVATH VEEDU, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

262 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH, 
AZHIMUGHAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

263 19/01/2026 ANNIE C F George (HSBN) Melit Palathingal, 
Thamarayoor, Perakam, 
Thamarayoor, 680505, 

Chavakkad

  

264 19/01/2026 THAHIRA MOHAMMEDUNNI 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL 
KURUPPATH, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
EDAKKAZHIYUR, 

680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

265 19/01/2026 SHIFA ASHARAF ASHARAF (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VETTIPPUZHA, 
PUNNAYURKULAM 

VILLAGE, 
ANDATHODE POST, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD 
TALUK

  

266 19/01/2026 SHABANA SAITHALI (HSBN) PARUTHIKUZHI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
680512, 

GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

267 19/01/2026 AFSAL C B MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHAKKARA HOUSE, 
THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

268 19/01/2026 SHEREEF R P KADER A (FTHR) CHAKIRIPURAYIL, 
orumanayur, 
orumanayur, 

orumanayur, 680512, 
guruvayur

  

269 19/01/2026 FIZHA ASHRAF ASHRAF 
VALIYAKATH (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ADITHIRUTHI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

270 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAMMAS

MUHAMMED 
FASALUL KAREEM 

(FTHR)

4/166A ALAYADATH 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

271 19/01/2026 RAHMATH V K NASEER K K (HSBN) KANNANKERAN 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

272 19/01/2026 ANSILA P R RAHIMON (FTHR) PATTISSERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ALTHARA, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

273 19/01/2026 SAINABA MOIDU MOIDU (HSBN) 3/177 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 

OTTATHENGU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

274 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

KUNJIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR 
POST, 679561, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

275 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED FEZIN 
FIROZ 

FIROZ A P (FTHR) AMBALATHVEETTIL 
PANDARATHIL 

HOUSE, KOTTAPADI, 
POOKODE, 

KOTTAPADI, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

276 19/01/2026 SONA K B BHASI K A (FTHR) KATTISSERY, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

277 19/01/2026 Disna Haris P H Haris (FTHR) Palappetty House, 
mannalamkunnu kinar, 

kadikkad, 
mannalamkunnu, 

680518, Chavakkad

  

278 19/01/2026 Abdul Jaleel Muslimveettil Ahamed 
(FTHR)

Nalakath Muslimveettil 
House, Akalad, 

Punnayur, Akalad, 
680518, Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

279 19/01/2026 MEENAKSHI 
BALAKRISHNAN 

V M BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

F 5 SREEPATHI 
RESIDENCY, 

KARAKKAD SCHOOL 
ROAD 

THEKKENADA, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, GURUVAYUR

  

280 19/01/2026 Thasniya R V Najeer (HSBN) Kurikkalakath 
Kalluvalappil House, 

Blangad, Kadappuram, 
Blangad, 680506, 

Chavakkad

  

281 19/01/2026 BALKEES V M ASHID P (HSBN) PULIYAMBATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

282 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ABOOBACKER 

SHIBILY E Y

YOOSUF (FTHR) ELLOORAKAYIL, 
KALLUR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLUR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

283 19/01/2026 AKBAR K A HAMZA (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
ALOORAKAYIL, 

PALAMKADAVU, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

284 19/01/2026 SAJILA K S SATHYAN (FTHR) KAKKANATT, 
MADU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

285 19/01/2026 V K VANAJA KUMARAN (FTHR) VENGALATH,SREE 
RUDHAM 

APARTMENT, 
MAMMIYOOR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, GURUVAYUR

  

286 19/01/2026 Najuma P N Najeeb (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil House, 
Thottappu, 

Kadappuram, Madu, 
680512, Chavakkad

  

287 19/01/2026 MISBA HAFSA V (MTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ADITHIRUTHY, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

288 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
INSHAD 

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MENATH, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

289 19/01/2026 HAIFA P MOHAMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

290 19/01/2026 SHAMSUL ISAM KAMARBAN (MTHR) ALATHAYIL HOUSE, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD P O, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

291 19/01/2026 FATHIMA ALSANA K 
V 

ABDU T K (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

292 19/01/2026 NAJEELA C M AKBAR (HSBN) MADATHINGAL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

293 19/01/2026 BYJU K K KOCHURAMAN K K 
(FTHR)

FLAT NO 1 A 
VISHRAM 

AANANDITA, 
CONVENT ROAD, 

BEHIND 
MAMMIYOOR SIVA 

TEMPLE, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

294 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
K MUSTHAFA

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
VATTEKKAD, 

VATTEKKAD P O, 
680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

295 19/01/2026 M M MUSHFEER 
MOHAMMED 

MOHAMED (FTHR) MUSLIM VEETTIL, 
KARUKAMADU, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

296 19/01/2026 ASIN P R RAHIMON P M (FTHR) PATTISSERIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

297 19/01/2026 RASLAN MUJEEB MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

THALIKASSERY 
HOUSE, KALLOOR, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
KALLOOR, 679562, 

CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

298 19/01/2026 AFSEERA R V ASHRAF (FTHR) RAIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

299 19/01/2026 AYSHA P B FAHAD K (HSBN) kuramkulam, 
kuranjiyoor, 

edakkazhiyoor, 
kuranjiyoor, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

300 19/01/2026 Fathima  Asharaf Asharaf  (FTHR) kanakkamuttath, 
kuranjiyur, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
kuranjiyur, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

301 19/01/2026 Muhammed Anas M J Jaleel M M (FTHR) Mukkandath house, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

302 19/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZIM K SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SAJITHA MANZIL, 
MUTHUVATTOOR, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

303 19/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN K SHAIKH HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PAPPALI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

304 19/01/2026 ADIL MUJEEB MUJEEB JAMAL 
(FTHR)

MUSLIAM VEETTIL, 
VYLATHUR, 
VYLATHUR, 

NHAMANGHAT P O, 
679563, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

305 19/01/2026 HAFNAN P H HUSSAIN (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
VELICHANNAPPADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

306 19/01/2026 RAFSANA SHERIN A 
M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

ALLIKOLIL HOUSE, 
MAVINCHUVAD, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

307 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANVEER K S

SHAHEER K (FTHR) KUTTIYATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

308 19/01/2026 ASNA P A ANSAR (FTHR) PUTHAMBULLY 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

309 19/01/2026 AMEENA ASHARAF ASHARAF  (FTHR) kanakkamuttath, 
kuranjhiyoor, 

edakkazhiyoor, 
kuranjhiyoor, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

310 19/01/2026 NIHAL A S SUDHEER A V (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
SAMARPANAM 
ROAD PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

311 19/01/2026 BADUSHA N S SAIDALI N (FTHR) 171, PUNNAYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

312 19/01/2026 Fathima Thasneem M S Saleem M (FTHR) Mangedath House, 
Thottappu, 

Kadappuram, Madu, 
680512, Chavakkad

  

313 19/01/2026 MUSHARAF P M MOHAMED 
RASHEED P (FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

314 19/01/2026 Shafna Sherin P S Abdul Hadi K A (HSBN) 08/437-A 
Kollamkuzhiyil House, 

Chammannur, 
Punnayurkulam, 

Chammannur, 679561, 
Guruvayur

  

315 19/01/2026 Nitha Fathima P J P V Jamaludheen 
(FTHR)

Parattuveettil House, 
Thottappu, 

Kadappuram, Madu, 
680512, Chavakkad

  

316 19/01/2026 DARVESH V A ALI (FTHR) UNNICHEKKEN 
HOUSE, NEAR 

AJMEER MOSQUE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 

THIRUVATHRA P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

317 19/01/2026 NASSER 
PULICHARAM 

VEETTIL 

AYSHA (WIFE) PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

PALAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

318 19/01/2026 K R REJANI WILSON (HSBN) VAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

319 19/01/2026 FYROOS A A ABU (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PAPPALI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

320 19/01/2026 SANA JAMAL JAMAL A P (FTHR) 30/28 AMBALATH 
VEETIL, 

IRINGAPURAM, 
GURUVAYOOR 
MUNICIPALITY, 

IRINGAPURAM P O, 
680103, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

321 19/01/2026 SAFA P S SAKEER T H (FTHR) PAZHANKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

322 19/01/2026 VALIYAPURAKKAL 
PRABHAKARAN 

SUJITH

V A PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

02/221 
VALIYAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
OTTATHENGU, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

323 19/01/2026 MIDLAJ P S SAKARIYA P M 
(FTHR)

PANDARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

324 19/01/2026 SUBAIDA T ABU N P (HSBN) NALAKATH 
PUTHANPPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KARUKAMADU, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

325 19/01/2026 Suhaib A M Mamunny (FTHR) arakkal, Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 
Chavakkad

  

326 19/01/2026 ADHEEB K K SIDDIK HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KALOOR KARUTHA 
HOUSE, 

AARANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

327 19/01/2026 Shimah Fathima Sadiq Ali K C (FTHR) 4/227 Chiravattath N, 
Koukkanappetty, 

Vadakkekad, 
Vadakkekad, 679562, 

Chavakkad

  

328 19/01/2026 SALWA MOHASIN O MOHASIN O (FTHR) OLANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

329 19/01/2026 MARIYAM ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

PUTHAMBULLY 
HOUSE, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

330 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KHAIRUDHEEN 

PARAYIL 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOUKKANAPPETTY, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

331 19/01/2026 Fathima Ashraf Asharaf P K (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAPPU, 

KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

332 19/01/2026 ADHIL C A SULAIKHA (MTHR) CHERUTHOTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANNALAMKUNNU, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

333 19/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI NAIR GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KRISHNALEELA 
APARTMENTS, EAST 

NADA, 
GURUVAYOOR, 
GURUVAYOOR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

334 19/01/2026 P K ARUN KUMAR PADMAVATHY 
(MTHR)

PANIKKASSEY 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

335 19/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
K A 

ASHARAF (FTHR) KARIPPOTTAYIL, 
MANNALAMKUNNU 

KINAR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

336 19/01/2026 Ahammed Unais V I ILLYAS (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Vayilathur, 

Vadakkekad, 
Vayilathur, 679563, 

guruvayur

  

337 19/01/2026 HABIL P S P V SRAJU (FTHR) PARATT VEETTIL, 
THAIKADAVU, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

338 19/01/2026 WILLSON V K KUNJAN (FTHR) VAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

339 19/01/2026 AMINA 
KUNJUMUHAMMAD 

KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

PATHIYANAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

340 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIF R S 

SHAJI (FTHR) RAYINMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

ANDATHODE, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

341 19/01/2026 NIDHA M P NASAR M P (FTHR) 150 MATHILAKATH 
PARUVANATH, 

CHERAYI, 
KADIKKAD, 

ANDATHODE, 
679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

342 19/01/2026 Souda M M Aboobacker 
Chakkittayil (HSBN)

Chakkittayil House, 
Edakkara, Punnayur, 
Edakkara, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  

343 19/01/2026 A MUHAMMAD 
SHAROOK 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

AYINITHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

344 19/01/2026 AHMED ADAM P H HARIS P A (FTHR) 14/18 MALIYAKKAL, 
PALAYUR, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

345 19/01/2026 AYSHA SANA P M MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

PATTARAPURAKKAL, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

KADIKKAD, 
MANNALAMKUNNU 

P O, 680518, 
CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

346 19/01/2026 NOWRIN FATHIMA PRINCE (FTHR) PARATTU VEETTIL 
KALATH HOUSE, 

PALAYOOR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

347 19/01/2026 alfiya v m musthafa v (FTHR) valiyakath, 
palamkadavu, 
orumanayur, 

orumanayur, 680512, 
chavakkad

  

348 19/01/2026 KASIM K M NASIYA (WIFE) KERANTAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

349 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZEEN RAFEEK 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
CHORATH HOUSE, 

THAIKKAD, 
GURUVAYUR, 

THAIKKAD, 680104, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

350 19/01/2026 Saja Minha Sadiq Ali K C (FTHR) 4/227 Chiravatthath, 
Koukkanappetty, 

Vadakkekad, 
Vadakkekad, 679562, 

Chavakad

  

351 19/01/2026 AYSHUMMU KUNJUMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

NOTTATHUVALAPPIL, 
ANDATHODE, 
punnayurkulam, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, guruvayur

  

352 19/01/2026 Abdu Rahman M V Sheeja Rahman (WIFE) Machinath Valappil, 
Iringapuram, Kottapadi, 

Kottapadi, 680505, 
Guruvayoor

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

353 19/01/2026 NASHID 
SHAMSUDHEEN

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
CHALIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

354 19/01/2026 AJMAL P S SHAFEEK P K  (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

355 19/01/2026 ATHUL DEV ARUN ARUN KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PANIKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

356 19/01/2026 RIYANA ASHARAF V H ASHARAF (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

357 19/01/2026 AREENA MOIDU V P MUJEEB P K (HSBN) THALIKASSERY 
HOUSE, THOZHIYUR, 

POOKKODE, 
THOZHIYUR P O, 

680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

358 19/01/2026 MOHAMED JASIR ABDUL JABBAR K 
(FTHR)

476-A. 
THAREPARAMBIL, 

VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

359 19/01/2026 Sana A F Fadalu A M (FTHR) ANAMKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
MADU, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

360 19/01/2026 AHAMMED SABITH 
V I 

ILLYAS (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Vayilathur, 

Vadakkekad, 
Vayilathur, 679563, 

Guruvayur

  

361 19/01/2026 AMEESHA R J R P JALEEL (FTHR) 2/239 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, 
THOZHIYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR, 
THOZHIYOOR, 

680520, CHAVAKKAD

  

362 19/01/2026 AMINA SIYADHA MUTHUMON A A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL 
ANDIPATTIL HOUSE, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

363 19/01/2026 RIYA V W WILLSON V K (FTHR) VAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

364 19/01/2026 NIMI DEVANANDJI DEVANANDJI I R 
(FTHR)

IYKKARATH HOUSE, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

365 19/01/2026 ANVAR P A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKANCHERY, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

366 19/01/2026 Adhidev C P Pankajakshan C K 
(FTHR)

03/99/2, Chembil 
House, Kottappadi, 

Pookkode, Kottappadi 
Post, 680505, 
Guruvayoor

  

367 19/01/2026 KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
P

AMINA 
KUNJUMUHAMMED 

(WIFE)

PATHIYANAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYOORKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

368 19/01/2026 mubeena a m muhammed rafi (FTHR) arakkal, subjipadi, 
kadappuram, 

kadappuram, 680514, 
chavakkad

  

369 19/01/2026 LALITHA VENU (HSBN) NEERETTY HOUSE, 
MANATHALA, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

370 19/01/2026 FAISAL M MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

MATHRAMKODE 
HOUSE, EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR, 
EDAKKARA POST, 

680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

371 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MIDHILAJ T A 

ABDUL SALAM T M 
(FTHR)

THEEPOTHAYIL 
HOUSE, PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

372 19/01/2026 RASHEENA P H NADIRSHA P H 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

373 19/01/2026 Laila Abdul Kareem Abdul Kareem (HSBN) Mammasrayillath, 
Chettuva, Engandiyur, 
kundaliyur, 680616, 

chavakkad

  

374 19/01/2026 ALIYA V A ANEESH V A (HSBN) 376 VADAKKAYIL, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

375 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAJAH 
P M 

MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU 

HOUSE, 
KUZHINGARA, 

PUNNAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

EDAKKARA POST, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD 

TALUK

  

376 19/01/2026 SHAJI A SUKUMARAN (FTHR) 159-A ARIYALLI, 
CHERAYI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

377 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN RAFEEQ 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, BLANGAD, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

378 19/01/2026 KISHAN M A AKHILESH (FTHR) MOORAKKAL 
HOUSE, PALAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

379 19/01/2026 SHAMITHA USMAN USMAN (HSBN) PALIYATH HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

380 19/01/2026 FUHAD SENIN K U UMMERMON (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ADITHIRUTHI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

381 19/01/2026 NIVIN V W WILLSON V K (FTHR) VAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

GURUVAYUR, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  

382 19/01/2026 SHAFI AZEEZ ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

THENGIL HOUSE 
01/75, CHAVAKKAD, 

CHAVAKKAD 
MUNICIPALITY, 
THIRUVATHRA 

POST, 680516, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

383 19/01/2026 Sreelakshmi C P Pankajakshan C K 
(FTHR)

03/99/2, Chembil 
House, Kottappadi, 

Pookkode, Kottappadi 
Post, 680505, 
Guruvayoor

  

384 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIHA K 
M 

BASHEER K M (FTHR) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
MUKKIYATH HOUSE, 

VAZHAPPULLY, 
PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM P O, 
680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

385 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHUHAIB M C 

SHIHAB (FTHR) CHEENAPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

386 19/01/2026 PANAKKAL 
DEVANANDH

PANAKKAL ANAND 
(FTHR)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUNARAYANA  

SCHOOL, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 

680615, CHAVAKKAD

  

387 19/01/2026 LISHA NESRIN RASAK T A (FTHR) 3/38 THERUVATH 
HOUSE, BLANGAD, 

KADAPPURAM, 
BLANGAD P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

388 19/01/2026 T K HALIYYA KUNJU MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Thekkayil House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

guruvayur

  

389 19/01/2026 FARSANA M I RAFEED K A (HSBN) KARUPPAM VEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYARA, 

MANATHALA, 
THIRUVATHRA  P O, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

390 19/01/2026 SAHFANA MUNEER HAMZA 
(FTHR)

15/688/4 
PUTHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THIRUVENKIDAM, 

GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR P O, 

680101, GURUVAYUR

  

391 19/01/2026 SREERANJINI K S SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINGAL, 
AYODHYA NAGAR, 

MANATHALA 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  

392 19/01/2026 SADAFA PARVIN T M MUJEEB T S (FTHR) THECHAN HOUSE, 
THIRUVATHRA, 
MANATHALA, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

393 19/01/2026 K K SUBRU KANDARAN (FTHR) KOONAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

394 19/01/2026 FAIMA SHERIN HANZEER K (HSBN) KALLOORAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
PUNNAYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
680515, CHAVAKKAD

  

395 19/01/2026 HAIRUNEESA C A MUMDHAS (MTHR) CHALIL, 
VELICHANNAPPADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

396 19/01/2026 ANSAF VAILAYIL 
SUBAIR 

JASEELA (MTHR) VAILAYIL, PAROOR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

397 19/01/2026 HAMDHA FATHIMA 
R H 

R V K HUMAYOON 
(FTHR)

RAYAMMARAKKARVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

398 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P S 

SIDHIEK P K (FTHR) PULIKKAL KARIAT, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

399 19/01/2026 Suhara P M Haidros (HSBN) Panikkaveettil Chalil 
House, Khadhiriya 

Road, Edakkazhiyur, 
Edakkazhiyur, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

400 19/01/2026 MOHAMED 
THENVEER FISAL

FISAL P (FTHR) KOLADI HOUSE, 
EDAPPULLY, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD P O, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

401 19/01/2026 HIBA V A SHAFEEKH V P  
(HSBN)

karumathi parambil 
hous, Akalaad, 

punnayoor, akalad, 
680518, chavakkad

  

402 19/01/2026 MEGHA V M SUBEESH P S (HSBN) 9/473, 
PADIKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNOOR, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

403 19/01/2026 Rasheeda Aboobacker BAVA (FTHR) Kurikkal Nalakath, 
Chettuva, Engandiyur, 
kundaliyur, 680616, 

Chavakkad

  

404 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FIDHA K R 

RASHEED (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETTI 
L, 

ASHUPATHRIPPADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 

KADAPPURAM P O, 
680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

405 19/01/2026 AMINA MOIDHEENKUTTI 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, PALAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, P O 

CHAVAKKAD, 
680506, THRISSUR

  

406 19/01/2026 Shamma Shereen Sharafudheen P (FTHR) Kottarappattu House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

407 19/01/2026 SREERAG P R RAJAN (FTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
PAROOR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

408 19/01/2026 HAJARA V V MUHAMMAD 
NISHAM  HAMSA 

(HSBN)

459-A, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

409 19/01/2026 elyas hussain AMBALATHU 
VEETTIL BAPPUNNY 

HUSSAIN (FTHR)

AMBALATHU 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

EDAPULLY, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

410 19/01/2026 ASHRAF 
VELUTHEDATH 

KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

141 VELUTHEDATH, 
UPPUNGAL, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

411 19/01/2026 T V HAMZA MUHAMMED (FTHR) THERUVATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

KARAKKAD, 
GURUVAYUR, 

GURUVAYUR P O, 
680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

412 19/01/2026 Mohammed Hizan Shajahan (FTHR) Chettarayil house, 
punnayoor, Punnayoor, 

Punnayoor, 679562, 
Chavakkad

  

413 19/01/2026 Abdul Azeez Rantheezi 
K R 

RASHEED (FTHR) KARAPPAMVEETTIL, 
ASHUPATHRIPPADI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM P O, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

414 19/01/2026 HIBA MOHAMMED 
UMMER 

MOHAMMED 
UMMER (FTHR)

POOLAMTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, TRIPPATTA, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

415 19/01/2026 muhammed bishr PN naser (FTHR) poolantharakkal, 
vadakkekad, 

vadakkekad, kalloor, 
679562, vadakkekad

  

416 19/01/2026 HAMNAS 
HUMAYOON 

HUMAYOON (FTHR) RAYAMARAKKARVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

417 19/01/2026 Reshma p m Aneesh p p (HSBN) ponnarassery house,
28/1, arivupuram road, 

guruvayoor, puthenpalli, 
680103, chavakkad

  

418 19/01/2026 MARISHWARI 
KANNAN 

KANNAN (HSBN) F6 15/477 ARAKKAL 
KURUPPATH, 

MAMMIYOOR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

419 19/01/2026 Fathimath Sana A P Abdul Saleem A P 
(FTHR)

Perumpully House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  

420 19/01/2026 RAHUL P S SHAJI PANTHAYIL 
(FTHR)

PANTHAYIL HOUSE, 
MAVINCHUVAD, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

421 19/01/2026 RAVI CHANDRAN P 
G 

GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

KATHOLI HOUSE 
31/195, 

PITHANPALLI, 
GURUVAYOOR 
MUNICIPALITY, 

PUTHANPALLI POST, 
680103, CHAVAKKAD

  

422 19/01/2026 N KADEEJA NAJIYA ABDUL RASHEED 
NALAKATH (FTHR)

KARIYATHIL, 
KURANJIYUR, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
KURANJIYUR, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

423 19/01/2026 NASEEMA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

424 19/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan A P Abdul Saleem A P 
(FTHR)

Perumpully House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  

425 19/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA 
SHAMSUDHEEN

MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KOTHAMANGALATHEYIL, 
MAVINCHUVAD, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

426 19/01/2026 Muhammed Adhil P A Abdullakutty (FTHR) Panikkaveettil House, 
Chettuva, Engandiyur, 
Kundaliyur, 680616, 

Chavakkad

  

427 19/01/2026 MUSTHAFA A M MOULANA A M 
(FTHR)

ATTACHIRA HOUSE, 
MANATHALA 

BEACH, 
MANATHALA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

428 19/01/2026 HIJA T S SHOUKATHALY 
(FTHR)

THEKKELAVALAPPIL, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

429 19/01/2026 ZUHARA K V KUNHU (HSBN) VENMADATHAYIL, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, CHAVAKKAD

  

430 19/01/2026 ANAINA P N MUHAMMED NIZAR 
THUPPATH 

MUHAMMEDUNNY 
(HSBN)

THUPPATH HOUSE, 
KAZHUTHAKKAL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

431 19/01/2026 JUMANA JABEEN M 
P 

Mujeeb Rahiman M P 
(FTHR)

Manathupadath, 
Thiruvathra, Manathala, 

Thiruvathra, 680516, 
Chavakkad

  

432 19/01/2026 Mohammed Aslah Asiya (MTHR) venmadath, 
vattampadam, 
vadakkekad, 

nhamanghat, 679563, 
chavakkad

  

433 19/01/2026 KANNAN RAMAN (FTHR) F615/477 ARAKKAL 
KURUPPATH, 

MAMMIYOOR, 
GURUVAYUR, 
GURUVAYUR, 

680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

434 19/01/2026 MISHAL K HAMZATH (FTHR) KUNNAPPULLY 
HOUSE, UPPUNGAL, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

435 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN A H 

HARIS (FTHR) AMBALATHUVEETTIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, GURUVAYUR

  

436 19/01/2026 NASTHANA 
BATHOOL K V 

NOWFIN 
KALLUVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
THAIKADAVIL, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

437 19/01/2026 RADHA SUBRU (HSBN) KOONAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGOTTUPADI, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

438 19/01/2026 RAHANA K A FATHIMA V K 
(MTHR)

414, 
KARAKATTIYAKATH 

HOUSE, PERAKAM, 
PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

439 19/01/2026 SAFA V R RAFEEQ (FTHR) VARANATT, PUNNA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

440 19/01/2026 NIHAL SHEREEF MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

THERUVATHVEETTIL 
HOUSE, OVUGAL 

BAZAR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, 
GURUVAYOOR

  

441 19/01/2026 Hussain P K Koyamon P A (FTHR) Panikkaveettil House, 
Akalad, Punnayur, 
Akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

442 19/01/2026 AMRITHA M R BINDHU V K (MTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  

443 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

ABOOBACKER 
THARAYIL

ABOOBACKER 
THARAYIL (FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
SUNENA NAGAR, 

THOZHIYUR, 
THOZHIYUR, 680520, 

thrissur

  

444 19/01/2026 Murshidul Haqqu 
Buhari Thangal 

Muhammed subair 
Thangal (FTHR)

Bukharayil Thoppil, 
Puthiyangadi, 
Kadappuram, 

Kadappuram, 680514, 
Chavakkad

  

445 19/01/2026 JYOTHI V SANTHOSH (HSBN) VADAKKUTTU 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBILAVIL 
ROAD, GURUVAYUR, 

GURUVAYUR, 
680101, CHAVAKKAD

  

446 19/01/2026 NISHIDA C ASSIM P K (HSBN) PARATTUVEETTIL 
KOOTTINTEKAYIL, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

680512, CHAVAKKAD

  

447 19/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHA A 
V 

USMAN A V (FTHR) KOOLIYAT, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 

PUNNAYUR, 
MANNALAMKUNNU, 
680518, CHAVAKKAD

  

448 19/01/2026 BINDU V K RAMADAS (HSBN) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

ENGANDIYUR, 
ENGANDIYUR, 
KUNDALIYUR, 

680616, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

449 19/01/2026 MOHIT P M MANOJ P V (FTHR) PARAYACHAN 
HOUSE, 

MANATHALA 
BEECH, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

450 19/01/2026 Riyas Ali E C Ibrahim (FTHR) Tharayil house, badar 
pally, punnayoor, 
akalad, 680518, 

Chavakkad

  

451 19/01/2026 ASWIN M S SATHYANATHAN M 
S (FTHR)

MELEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERATTAPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

452 19/01/2026 NASEERA 
MOHAMED MON 

MOHAMED MON 
(HSBN)

PARAYARIKKAL, 
PERAKAM, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
PERAKAM, 680506, 

GURUVAYOOR

  

453 19/01/2026 ALNA ROSE C J JAMES C V (FTHR) 144, CHEMMANOOR 
HOUSE, PERAKAM, 

PERAKAM, 
PERAKAM, 680506, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

454 19/01/2026 MOHAMED AJUMAL 
M A

M O ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MUSLIM VEETIL, 
PANAMTHARA, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

455 19/01/2026 ANIRUD M ASOKAN ASOKAN (FTHR) MAMBATT HOUSE, 
CHERAYI, 

KADIKKAD, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

456 19/01/2026 NABEEL NASEER NASEER (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, GURUVAYUR

  

457 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KALAM (FTHR)

125- MALIYAKKAL, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

458 19/01/2026 SHAHALA A SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL, 
VATTEKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
VATTEKKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

459 19/01/2026 Fayas R Y Yousaf R K (FTHR) Rayamarakkar House, 
Panchavdi, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 680515, 

Chavakkad

  

460 19/01/2026 BHAGYALAKSHMI M 
V 

VALSALAN M B 
(FTHR)

MUNDAN HOUSE, 
ERATTAPUZHA, 
KADAPPURAM, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

461 19/01/2026 Shuhaina V S Shaji (FTHR) Valiyakath, 
Thekkancheri, 

Chavakkad, chavakkad, 
680506, chavakkad

  

462 19/01/2026 Girija Mohanan (HSBN) pakkath,345, 
mammiyur, guruvayoor, 

puthanpally, 680103, 
chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

463 19/01/2026 FAHEEM FAISAL FAIZAL (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
KANAPULLY, 

MATTUMMAL, 
KADAPPURAM, 

MADU P O, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

464 19/01/2026 FADIL THAHA T M MUHAMMED RAFEE 
T M (FTHR)

THEKKINKATTAYIL, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
CHAMMANNUR, 

679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

465 19/01/2026 Abdul Wahab Zeenath T I (MTHR) Theruvath Ithikkat 
House, Angangadi, 

Kadappuram, 
Kadappuram, 680514, 

Chavakkad

  

466 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HILAL 
K S 

SHOUKATH (FTHR) KALIDAKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, GURUVAYUR

  

467 19/01/2026 Seema M P Kunjimon (FTHR) Manathparambil house, 
Chettuva, Engandiyur, 
Kundaliyur, 680616, 

Chavakkad

  

468 19/01/2026 NIHAD K U USMAN (FTHR) KIZHAKKAKATHU 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

THIRUVATHRA, 
680516, GURUVAYUR

  

469 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C 

HAIDER (FTHR) CHIPPANDAKATH, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

470 19/01/2026 MOHAMED ADHIL 
GANI N A 

ABDUL GANI (FTHR) NALAKATH 
CHALAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

471 19/01/2026 SHAMLATH SATHAR (FTHR) PUTHUPARAKKAL, 
AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

472 19/01/2026 Hema p s Girija (MTHR) pakkath,345, 
mammiyur, guruvayur, 
puthenpally, 680103, 

chavakkad

  

473 19/01/2026 ADHARSH V S SATHYAN (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

474 19/01/2026 ANEENA K Asharaf (FTHR) kaloor, Thiruvathra, 
Manathala, Thiruvathra, 

680516, Chavakkad

  

475 19/01/2026 JASNA C H NAFEESAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

CHIPPANTAKATH, 
PAPPALI, 

PUNNAYURKULAM, 
ANDATHODE, 

679564, CHAVAKKAD

  

476 19/01/2026 SABIYA SUHAIL SIDHEEQUE 
(HSBN)

valiyakath house, 
kadappuram, 
kadappuram, 

kadappuram, 680514, 
chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

477 19/01/2026 Sangeetha Santhosh Riju (HSBN) Kareepadath House, 
Raghavan Master Road, 

Engandiyur, 
Engandiyur, 680615, 

Chavakkad

  

478 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Haaifa V S Mebini V M (MTHR) Veetilayil House, 
Perakam P O, Near AUP 

School, Perakam, 
680506, Chavakkad

  

479 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAZ 
C S 

SUBEER C J (FTHR) CHEMBALAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMMANNUR, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 

CHAMMANNUR 
POST, 679561, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

480 19/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYIS M FASALUDHEEN 
MUDAVATHEL 

(FTHR)

MUDAVATHEYIL 
HOUSE, 

MAVINCHUVAD, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
PUNNAYURKULAM, 
679561, CHAVAKKAD

  

481 19/01/2026 MINHAJ ANVAR VALIYAKATH 
ANVAR (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMMAL, 
KADAPPURAM, 

MADU P O, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

482 19/01/2026 SINAN A K KABEER (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VATTEKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
VATTEKKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

483 19/01/2026 Jumanath E H Maimoona (MTHR) Ezhikkottayil House, 
Chammannur, 

Punnayoorkulam, 
Chammannur, 679561, 

Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

484 19/01/2026 AFNA TA Suhas (HSBN) Alungal, Thiruvathra, 
Manathala, Thiruvathra, 

680516, Chavakkad

  

485 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASSAR C A 

ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKUNDIL, 
VATTEKKAD, 

ORUMANAYUR, 
VATTEKKAD, 680512, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

486 19/01/2026 NIYA FATHIMA 
BACKER

ABU BACKER M K 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKAT, 
PUNNAYUR, 
EDAKKARA, 

PUNNAYUR, 679562, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

487 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAVAS 
R K 

MOHAMED NAZAR R 
K (FTHR)

7/29 A, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR 

HOUSE, 
ADITHIRUTHI, 

KADAPPURAM, 
KADAPPURAM, 

680514, CHAVAKKAD

  

488 19/01/2026 Adhil Abdul Kabeer Abdul Kabeer (FTHR) Ramanath House, 
palayoor near moscow 

nagar, chavakkad, 
chavakkad, 680506, 

chavakkad

  

489 19/01/2026 Devananda p mohanan Mohanan p k (FTHR) perumpadappil house 
beach road manathala, 

manathala 
madekkadavu, 

manathala, chavakkad, 
680506, chavakkad

  

490 19/01/2026 Aneesh Kumar Shreedharan (FTHR) 225, Nalamkallu, 
Edakkazhiyoor, 

Edakkazhiyoor, 680518, 
Chavakkad

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

491 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
MUSTHAFA

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

VATTEKKAD, 
ORUMANAYUR, 

VATTEKKAD, 680512, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

492 19/01/2026 PRAVEENRAJ KS SATHIAN (FTHR) Kalloor house, 
Vadakkekad, 
Vadakkekad, 

Vadakkekad, 679562, 
Guruvayoor

  

493 19/01/2026 Adhirad Krishna K P Pushpakaran K N 
(FTHR)

Kottukkal house, Mosco 
nagar, palayur, 

guruvayoor, chavakkad, 
680506, chavakkad 

taluqa

  

494 19/01/2026 SUBAIDA MOITHUTTI (FTHR) NURUKKILAYIL, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  

495 19/01/2026 ANSILA MOL K A HAMEED (FTHR) MUKKILAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, AKALAD, 

PUNNAYUR, 
AKALAD, 680518, 

CHAVAKKAD

  

496 19/01/2026 GOURIKRISHNA T H HARI (FTHR) Thachiyil house, 
Erinjippadi, 
Vadakkekad, 

Vadakkekad, 679562, 
Guruvayoor

  

497 19/01/2026 SNEHA JOSHY JOSHY A A (FTHR) 14/336, ALOOR 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

THAIKKAD, 
THAIKKAD P O, 

680104, CHAVAKKAD

  



Jan 20, 2026, 1:26 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
GURUVAYOOR

Revision identity

498 19/01/2026 Anjali A S Surendran A (FTHR) KADALAYIL HOUSE, 
NENMINI, 

THAIKKAD, 
NENMINI, 680104, 

GURUVAYUR

  

499 19/01/2026 P V Mohamed Abdul 
Rahiman

Hafsa (WIFE) PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE PO 
BLANGAD, 
BLANGAD, 
Kadappuram, 

BLANGAD, 680506, 
Chavakkad

  

500 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFWAN P U 

ULLAS P V (FTHR) 12/208B POONTHATH 
HOUSE, PALAYUR 

NORTH, 
GURUVAYUR, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

501 19/01/2026 mohammed fazhan 
valiyaveettil jaffar

jamshiya (MTHR) valiyaveettil house, 
kalloor, vadakkekad, 

kalloor, 679562, 
chavakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


